MS EPL - April 2023

Promethean Inc. Price List - MS-EPL
IT Hardware EPL 3760
North American, United States, Pricing in US Dollars

Interactive Displays
Product Code Product Name Product Description MSRP MS-EPL

Interactive Flat Panel Display

AP7E-U75-NA-1 ActivPanel Nickel 75" ActivPanel Nickel 75" - 1 x Pen, Vesa Mount, WIFI Module & cable pack included. Activinspire Professional Edition available FOC $5,859 $3,984
AP7E-U86-NA-1 ActivPanel Nickel 86" ActivPanel Nickel 86" - 1 x Pen, Vesa Mount, WIFI Module & cable pack included. Activinspire Professional Edition available FOC $8,929 $6,072
APLX-65-NA-1 ActivPanel LX 65" ActivPanel LX 65" - 2 x Pens & Cable pack included $3,427 $2,330
APLX-75-NA-1 ActivPanel LX 75" ActivPanel LX 75" - 2 x Pens & Cable pack included $5,927 $4,030
APLX-86-NA-1 ActivPanel LX 86" ActivPanel LX 86" - 2 x Pens & Cable pack included $8,999 $6,119
AP9-AB5-NA-1 ActivPanel 9 65" ActivPanel 9 65" - 2 x Pens, VESA Wall Mount, WIFI Module & Cable pack included. Activinspire Professi | Edition available FOC $4,359 $2,964
AP9-A75-NA-1 ActivPanel 9 75" ActivPanel 9 75" - 2 x Pens, VESA Wall Mount, WIFI Module & Cable pack included. Activinspire Professional Edition ilable FOC $7,139 $4,855
AP9-A86-NA-1 ActivPanel 9 86" ActivPanel 9 86" - 2 x Pens, VESA Wall Mount, WIFI Module & Cable pack included. Activinspire Professi | Edition available FOC $9,929 $6,752
AP9-B65-NA-1 ActivPanel 9 Premium 65" ActivPanel 9 Premium 65" - 2 x Pens, 2 x NFC cards, VESA Mount, WIFI Module & Cable pack included. Activinspire Professional Edition $5,069 $3,447
available FOC
AP9-B75-NA-1 ActivPanel 9 Premium 75" ActivPanel 9 Premium 75" - 2 x Pens, 2 x NFC cards, VESA Mount, WIFI Module & Cable pack included. Activinspire Professional Edition $7,569 $5,147
available FOC
AP9-B86-NA-1 ActivPanel 9 Premium 86" ActivPanel 9 Premium 86" - 2 x Pens, 2 x NFC cards, VESA Mount, WIFI Module & Cable pack included. Activinspire Professional Edition $10,639 $7,235
available FOC
AP9-WIFBT-AB Wi-Fi Module V9 Wi-Fi Module for ActivPanel V9 $70 $48
AP-NFC-2 NFC Card V9 Premium NFC Card for ActivPanel V9 Premium $13 $9

Merlyn Mind Symphony Classroom

SCMAA1 Symphony Classroom 3-year 3-year Symphony Classroom. Includes Al Hub with 3-year Warranty & 3-year SaaS Subscription. $2,429 $1,651.72
SCMAA2 Symphony Classroom 5-year 5-year Symphony Classroom. Includes Al Hub with 5-year Warranty & 5-year SaaS Subscription. $3,139 $2,135
SCWA1 Symphony Classroom Wall Mount Wall Mount for Merlyn Mind Symphony Classroom Digital Assistant Hub $259 $176

IFP Stands and Mounts

AP-FSM AP Fixed Height System Mobile Fixed height mobile stand for use with ActivPanel $709 $482
AP-FSM-TR AP Fixed Height System Mobile Fixed height mobile stand for use with ActivPanel $709 $482
AP-ASW-70 AP Adj System Wallmount Manual height adjustable wall mount stand for use with ActivPanel $1,069 $727
AP-ASW-90 AP Adj System Wallmount Manual height adjustable wall mount stand for use with ActivPanel $1,069 $727
AP-ASF-70 AP Adj System Floor Support Manual height adjustable wall mount stand with floor support for use with ActivPanel $1,429 $972
AP-ASF-90 AP Adj System Floor Support Manual height adjustable wall mount stand with floor support for use with ActivPanel $1,429 $972
AP-ASM-70 AP Adj System Mobile Manual height adjustable mobile stand for use with ActivPanel $1,829 $1,244
AP-ASM-90 AP Adj System Mobile Manual height adjustable mobile stand for use with ActivPanel $1,829 $1,244
AP-ASM-KIT-70 AP Adj System Mobile Retrofit Kit Retrofit kit for installation of AP-FSM fixed height mobile stand on manual height adjustable mount. Includes APTASBB400-70 manual height $1,120 $762
adjustable mount and AP-ASM-COVER cover kit.
AP-ASM-KIT-90 AP Adj System Mobile Retrofit Kit Retrofit kit for installation of AP-FSM fixed height mobile stand on manual height adjustable mount. Includes APTASBB400-90 manual height $1,120 $762
adjustable mount and AP-ASM-COVER cover kit.

AP-AFS-TRAY Laptop Shelf Side mounted laptop shelf $139 $95
AP-FSM-TRAY-TR Laptop Shelf Side mounted laptop shelf $139 $95
AP-AFS-CAMERAMOUNT Camera mounting shelf Camera mount $209 $142
AP-AFS-HANDLES Push/pull handles Large push/pull handles for mobile stands $209 $142
DLB-1 Distance Learning Bundle Promethean Webcam & Tripod Bundle $199 $135
ActivBoard

AB10T88D ActivBoard 10Touch 88 Dry Erase ActivBoard 10Touch Range 88" Dry Erase electronic interactive whiteboard. Activinspire Professional Edition ilable FOC. $1,859 $1,264
AB10T78D ActivBoard 10Touch 78 Dry Erase ActivBoard 10Touch Range 78" Dry Erase electronic interactive whiteboard. Activinspire Professional Edition ilable FOC. $1,569 $1,067
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ActivBoard Upgrades & Accessories
Product Code Product Name Product Description MSRP MS-EPL

ActivBoard Mount System - Ultra Short Throw Upgrade Kit
ABMTSUPG-UST Mount Upgrade Kit - UST ActivBoard Mount with DLP ultra short throw projector - Wallbox not included. For use with both current and previous versions of 64", 78", 87", $2,279 $1,550
88", 95" ActivBoard & ActivWall 88

ActivBoard Upgrades & Accessories

ActivBoard Projector Upgrade Kit

ABKIT-MSV4-UST2 AB Mobile V4 Stand Retrofit Kit UST-P2 Retrofit kit for installation of UST-P2 projector on V4 (EST) mobile stand. Includes UST-P2 projector and ABMS-UST2 $2,859 $1,944
ABKIT-AFSV3-UST2 AB Fixed-Adjustable V3 Stand Retrofit Kit UST-P2 Retrofit kit for installation of UST-P2 projector on V3 Fixed and Adjustable stands. Includes UST-P2 projector and UST2-Plate $2,139 $1,455
ABKIT-AFSV4-UST2 AB Fixed-Adjustable V4 Stand Retrofit Kit UST-P2 Retrofit kit for installation of UST-P2 projector on V4 Fixed and Adj le stands. Includes UST-P2 projector and ABAFS-UST-KIT $2,209 $1,502

Audio Enhancement System
ASB-40-3 Promethean ActivSoundBar Promethean ActivSoundBar - For use with current versions of ActivBoard Touch & ActivPanel Range. Mounting brackets included. $219 $149

Interactive Tools

Product Code Product Name Product Description MSRP MS-EPL
ActivConnect

CHRM2-CP4R128S Promethean Chromebox Promethean Chromebox $499 $339
OPS3-5P8R256S Promethean OPS-M (no OS preinstalled) Open Pluggable Specification Mini PC (No OS preinstalled) for use with ActivPanels $1,499 $1,019
OPS3-5P8R256S-WIN OPS-M i5 Win Open Pluggable Specification Mini PC with Windows i5 $1,709 $1,162
OPS3-7P16R256S-WIN OPS-M i7 Win Open Pluggable Specification Mini PC with Windows i7 $2,149 $1,461
Notes

* Pricing applies to 48 contiguous US

States only.
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Promethean Academy Professional Development

Product Code
PROFDEV
PROFDEV-VIR

Product Name
Onsite Face to Face-Full Day
Virtual Training

Radix Device Management

Product Code
RADIX-1YR
RADIX-2YR
RADIX-3YR
RADIX-4YR
RADIX-5YR

Product Name
Radix 1 Year

Radix 2 Years
Radix 3 Years
Radix 4 Years
Radix 5 Years

Promethean ActivCare Support and Warranty

Product Code

Product Name

Advanced Replacement Cover

ABT5YRARC
APL5YRARC
APM5YRARC
PRJ5YRARC

Onsite Support
ABT5YROSS
APM5YROSS
APM5YROSS-B
APM5YROSS-U
APL5YROSS
APL5YROSS-B
APL5YROSS-U
PRJ5YROSS

Notes

1 OSS available in 48 contiguous US
states

Please refer to Warranty at a Glance
Matrix for applicable countries

ActivBoard Touch 5 Year ARC
ActivPanel (Large) 5 Year ARC
ActivPanel (Medium) 5 Year ARC
Projector 5 Year ARC

ActivBoard Touch 5 Year 0SS
ActivPanel (Medium) 5 Year OSS
ActivPanel-B (Medium) 5 Year OSS
ActivPanel-U (Medium) 5 Year OSS
ActivPanel (Large) 5 Year OSS
ActivPanel-B (Large) 5 Year OSS
ActivPanel-U (Large) 5 Year 0SS
Projector 5 Year OSS
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Product Description
Onsite Face to Face Training - Full Day
Virtual Training

Product Description

Radix VISO premium device management 1 year License
Radix VISO premium device management 2 year License
Radix VISO premium device management 3 year License
Radix VISO premium device management 4 year License
Radix VISO premium device management 5 year License

Product Description

ActivBoard Touch range - Enhancement, Advanced Replacement Cover, 5 Years

ActivPanel Large (size 80"+) - Extension, Advanced Replacement Cover, 5 years

ActivPanel Medium (size up to & including 79") - Extension, Advanced Replacement Cover, 5 years
Projector range - Extension & Enhancement, Advanced Replacement Cover, 5 years

ActivBoard Touch range - Enhancement, On Site Support, 5 Years

ActivPanel Medium (for Titanium IFPs up to 80”) - Extension, On Site Support, 5 years
ActivPanel Medium (for Titanium IFPs up to 80”) - Extension, On Site Support, 5 years
ActivPanel Medium (for Nickel IFPs up to 80”) - Extension, On Site Support, 5 years
ActivPanel Large (size 80"+) - Extension, On Site Support, 5 Years

ActivPanel Large (for Titanium IFPs bigger than 80”) - Extension, On Site Support, 5 Years
ActivPanel Large (for Nickel IFPs bigger than 80”) - Extension, On Site Support, 5 Years
Projector 5 Year OSS
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MSRP
$2,859

$709

MSRP

$35
$64
$89
$113
$135

MSRP

$169
$329
$219
$109

$429
$359
$359
$359
$539
$539
$539
$289

MS-EPL
$1,944

$482

MS-EPL



Spares and Peripherals

Product Code

Interactive Display Spares

ACON1-G-REMOTE
AP-REMOTE-CONTROL
AP9-REMOTE-CONTROL
AP-ERASER

AP-WIFI-A

AP-WIFI-BC
AP7-ERASER-B
AP9-ERASER-B

SCRA1

Installation Items
ASB-40-2-BRKT-KIT

DR-5762064
AB10T-ADJ-BRKT

AP-AF-CASTORS
AP-FSM-TR-CASTOR

Product Name

ActivConnect G-Series
ActivPanel Remote

ActivPanel Remote

ActivPanel Eraser

Wi-Fi Module V7 Nickel & Cobalt
Wi-Fi Module V7 Titanium
ActivPanel V7 Eraser
ActivPanel V9 Eraser
Symphony Classroom Remote

ASB-40 Upgrade Bracket Kit

Wall hanging bracket 300/300 Pro
AB10T Lower Bracket

PRM/Conen Mobile Stand Castors
Castors for AP-FSM-TR

Audio Enhancement System Spares

ASB-40-RC
ASB-40-3-REMOTE

ActivSoundBar Remote Control
ActivSoundBar Remote Control

Spares and Peripherals

Product Code

Pens

AP9-PEN-A
AP9-PEN-B
AW-TEACHER-PEN
AW-STUDENT-PEN-1
AW-STUDENT-PEN-2
ACTIVPEN4S3-2-BK
AW-STUDENT-PEN-3
AP-PEN-2
ACTIVPEN4T3-2-BK
ACTIVPEN4T3-10
PEN3NIBS-100
ARAAC2PENSET

ActivBoard Cables
CB-5883067
AP-HDMIP-CABLE-3M
AP-USBC-CABLE-2M-AP9A
AP-USBC-CABLE-2M-AP9B
AP-USBB-CABLE-3M-AP9
AP-USBB-CABLE-3M-AP9P

Power Supply Units
ACON1-G-PSU-KIT
SCPA1

Product Name

ActivPanel V9 Pen
ActivPanel V9 Pen Premium
AW Teacher Pen

AW Student Pen 1

AW Student Pen 2

Student ActivPen 50 - 2 Pack
AW Student Pen 3
ActivBoard Pen

Teacher ActivPen 50 - 2 Pack
Teacher ActivPen 50 - 10 Pack
ActivPen 3 nibs

ActivArena spare pen set

USB Cable - 3 Metre

AP HDMI Prem Cable 3M

AP USB-C Cable 2M 60W PD
AP USB-C Cable 2M 100W PD
USB-B Cable

USB-B Cable

ActivConnect-G PSU
Symphony Classroom PSU
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Product Description

ActivConnect G-Series collaboration device

Remote control for ActivPanel versions 5-6 & i-Series

Remote control for ActivPanel version 9

ActivPanel Eraser for AP5/AP6

Wi-Fi Module for ActivPanel V7 Nickel & Cobalt

Wi-Fi Module for ActivPanel V7 Titanium

Eraser for ActivPanel V7 Titanium

Eraser for ActivPanel V9 Premium

Remote control for Merlyn Mind Symphony Classroom Digital Assitant Hub

For use with ASB-40 when mounting on an ActivBoard 10T or V5 70” panel. Not required to be purchased seperately for ActivPanel 75"+

Wall hanging bracket kit for 300 & 300 Pro Range ActivBoard - Contains 4 brackets

Lower bracket kit (x2 brackets) — needed when upgrading to a 10T board for use with Fixed, Adjustable and Mobile stands - not required to
upgrade mount systems

Set of 4 Castors for fixed height mobile stand

Set of 4 Castors for fixed height mobile stand

Remote control for Promethean ActivSoundBar - version 1-2
Remote control for Promethean ActivSoundBar - version 3

Product Description

Spare pen for ActivPanel V9

Spare pen for ActivPanel V9 Premium

ActivWall Teacher Pen - For use with all variants of ActivWall

ActivWall Student Pen - For use with all variants of ActivWall. Performs as the second pen, after the Teacher Pen.
ActivWall Student Pen - For use with ActivWall 102 & ActivWall 135 as a 3rd pen.

Student ActivPen 50. Cordless battery-free pen for ActivBoard - For use with 100, 300, 300 Pro & 500 Pro Range
ActivWall Student Pen - For use with ActivWall 135 as a 4th pen.

ActivBoard Digital Pen - For use with ActivBoard 10 Touch Range only

Teacher ActivPen 50. Cordless battery-free pen for ActivBoard - For use with 100, 300, 300 Pro & 500 Pro Range
Teacher ActivPen 50. Cordless battery-free pen for ActivBoard - For use with 100, 300, 300 Pro & 500 Pro Range
Pack of 100 nibs for ActivPen 3

ActivArena Spare pen set. Cordless battery-free pen for ActivBoard - Set comprises 1 teacher & 1 student ActivArena Pen. For use with
previous versions of ActivBoard

3 metre USB cable - For use with 100, 300, 300 Pro & 500 Pro Range ActivBoard & ActivPanels
3 metre HDMI Cable for ActivPanel 9

2 metre USB-C Cable for ActivPanel 9

2 metre USB-C Cable for ActivPanel 9 Premium

3 metre USB-B Cable for ActivPanel 9

3 metre USB-B Cable for ActivPanel 9 Premium

Power supply for ActivConnect G-Series collaboration device
Power supply for Merlyn Mind Symphony Classroom Digital Assistant Hub
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MSRP

$20
$12
$12

$9
$56
$70
$29
$29
$85

$19
$5

$86
$86

$14
$14

MSRP

$13
$13
$49
$49
$49
$139
$49
$110
$109
$419
$39
$89

$9
$18
$18
$26
$18
$18

$18
$85

MS-EPL

$13
$3

$58
$58

$10
$10

MS-EPL

$12
$58
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Spares and Peripherals

Product Code Product Name Product Descrip! MSRP MS-EPL
Projector Accessories

UST-P1-PLATE UST-P1 Proj plate DLP Ultra Short Throw Projector plate $69 $47
DLP-REMOTE DLP Projector Remote Control Remote control for DLP Projectors $59 $40
PRM-45-LAMP PRM-45 Lamp Replacement lamp for PRM-45 and PRM-45A projectors $139 $95
UST-LAMP UST Projector Lamp Replacement lamp for UST-P1 and UST-P2 projector $139 $95
ActivSlate Spares

CHGR-MICRO-USB Micro USB Charger Charger for ActivSlate 60 $39 $27
ActiView Spares

AV322-PSU-US ActiView PSU US US power supply unit for ActiView $29 $20

FOC - Free of Charge.
Al prices are in US Dollars - All prices are ex-works Roswell, Atlanta or ex-works, Compton, California or ex-works, Shenzhen, China. Prices may be revised by Promethean Limited at any time. These prices and supply by Promethean Limited are subject to our standard terms and conditions of sale. Availability

subject to change. E&OE
MSRP - Manufacturer's suggested retail price
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